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LUNSMAMNIY] ¢ UIIMUAIMNALS &Y IMia SURSIAS
AfSa 3 ¢ (USmuiAm) '
[nvyeimannginainp ¢ a
guyeim 1uNsy 23 G§Sijnga
9. yeifssvigisi Vo9 ijida (v yeim)

ENG 101
ENG 102
ENG 203

PHI 104

PHI 105

V. yeifas
ACC 105

ACC 106
ACC 207
BUS 104
ECO 105

FIN 206
MAT 105
MKT 201
STA 106

m. geimain
APP 208

FIN 204
BSC 207

SCO 207
SMO 207

SO0 207

Office Administration

The Art of Communication

Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Critical Thinking

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Managerial Accounting |

Introduction to Business

Principles of Economics

Financial Management |

Mathematics for Business and Finance
Principles of Marketing

Statistics for Business and Economics

Apprenticeship/Internship

Banking Products and Services
Bank Skill Courses

R EUTUHSIMMSIANGSS 9aRGIAMBLSIMSINM

Skills of Bank Credit Officer
Skills of Bank Marketing Officer
Skills of Bank Operations Officer
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9.19. H2LHSIN ANNISH]

LUNSTALNIE] $ UIMU[AMNAIS & ARNISEY]
A{Ba ¢ @ (UimuiRn)
[nvueimannyiReoap
AMY2Im 1UNSY 23T GSSijn2a
9. yeimsnvigisi g yjn2a (n veim)
ENG 101 Core English | m
ENG 202 Core English Il m
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals m

v. yeiMjAs
BUS 102
LAW 203

m. yeimain
ACC 101

ACC 102
ACC 204
APP 203
COM 102

FIN 202

PRA 101

PRA 102
PRA 103
PRA 104
PRA 205
PRA 206
PRA 207
PRA 208

TAX 204

Introduction to Business

Cambodian Business and Company Law

Bookkeeping, Control, and Accounting
Introduction to Costing

Management Accounting

Work Experience or Internship

IT Skills and Software

Financial Statement Preparation

Applied Bookkeeping, Control, and Accounting
Lab for IT Skills and Software

Applied Introduction to Costing

Applied Introduction to Business

Applied Management Accounting

Applied Financial Statement Preparation
Applied Cambodian Taxation and Practices
Applied Cambodian Business and Company Law
Cambodian Taxation and Practices

fIIU
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9.M. Y2HSN MSNU5H

LUNSTALNIE] ¢ UIMU[AIMNAIS & MSINUH
A{Ba ¢ @ (UimuiRn)
[nvueimannyiReoap
aRyeim 1unsE 23 G§Sijnga

ENG 102
ENG 203
ENG 207
v. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 104
ECO 105
ECO 203
FIN 206
MAT 105
MKT 210
PHI 104
STA 106

m. geiman

API 205
INS 105
INS 206
INS 207

INS 208

The Art of Communication
Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

English for Business |

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Introduction to Business

Principles of Economics
Microeconomics

Financial Management |

Mathematics for Business and Finance
Consumer Behavior

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Statistics for Business and Economics

Apprenticeship/Internship for Insurance

Principles of General Insurance
Principles of Life Insurance
Introduction to Actuarial Mathematics
Insurance Operations
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9.¢. H2LSIM GUSUAY

LUNSTANNIE] ¢ UIMU[AIMNAIS BUSURY
A{Ba ¢ @ (UimuiRn)
[nvueimannyiReoap
ANy 1Ny 2 GSSijaga

ENG 102
ENG 203
ENG 207
PHI 104
v. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 104
ECO 105
ECO 203
FIN 206
MAT 105
MKT 201
STA 106

m. geiman

APL 205
LOG 105
LOG 207
LOG 208

LOG 209

The Art of Communication
Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

English for Business |

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Financial Accounting |
Financial Accounting Il
Introduction to Business
Principles of Economics
Microeconomics

Financial Management |

Mathematics for Business and Finance

Principles of Marketing

Statistics for Business and Economics

Apprenticeship/Internship for Logistics

Introduction to Logistics

Warehouse Management

Distribution Management
Inventory Management
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9.8. YeHSIN [AUERMNIaN-Sinian

LUNSTALNIE] $ UNMURIHNAIS & [RUjARIMUIAN-Snion
A{Ba ¢ @ (UimuiRn)
[nvueimannyiReoap

aRyeim 1unsE 23 G§Sijnga

ENG 102
ENG 203
ENG 207
PHI 104
v. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 104
ECO 105
ECO 203
FIN 206
MAT 105
MKT 201
MKT 202
STA 106

m. geiman

APE 205
EIM 113
EIM 208

EIM 210

The Art of Communication
Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

English for Business |

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Introduction to Business

Principles of Economics
Microeconomics

Financial Management |

Mathematics for Business and Finance
Principles of Marketing

Principles of Purchasing

Statistics for Business and Economics

Apprenticeship/Internship for EIM
Introduction to Export-Import
Export-Import Operations

E-Commerce
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9.9. 2SN SHNI

LUNSTALNIE] $ UIMU[AIMNAIS&S SBI
A{Ba s o (Tj's’mm[,am)
[nvyeimanayihaiap s a
Asyaim LUNSY 2T GSSiAZa
9. yeimsnvigisi 94 ijfiga (9 yeiy)
ENG 101 Core English | m
ENG 102 Core English Il m
ENG 203 Core English 111 m
ENG 207 English for Business | m
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals m
PHI 105 Critical Thinking m
v. yeimAs ve ijiga (8 yeim)

m. geiman

ACC 105 Financial Accounting |

ACC 106 Financial Accounting Il

AOC 201 The Art of Communication

BUS 104 Introduction to Business

ECO 105 Principles of Economics

ECO 203 Microeconomics

MAT 105 Mathematics for Business and Finance
STA 106 Statistics for Business and Economics

APM 205 Internship/Work Experience for Marketing
MKT 201 Principle Marketing

MKT 202 Selling Skills

MKT 203 Customer relationships Management

MKT 204 Services Marketing

MKT 205 Customer Services

fIIU

3 3 3 3 3 &~ 9 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
S
30
2l

3
o
o

Si
20
EY

—_
o
-@
Q
anp
¢
~




V. yeimAs
CE 101

CE 102
CE 203
CE 204
ENGL 206
ENGL 210
ENW 107
ENW 102
ENW 203
ENW 204
GSE 207
GSE 208
LIT 101

LIT 102

Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

Core English IV

Listening & Speaking Skills
Public Speaking

Academic Writing |

Academic Writing Il

Critical Reading and Writing |
Critical Reading and Writing Il
Global Studies |

Global Studies Il

Literature Studies |
Literature Studies I
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UNSNANNSZ) ¢ UIMU[AINAIS U mansiige
A{Ba s (Tj's’gm[,am)
[nvueimannyiReoap
AZY2im IO R GSsijnZa
9. yeiuigis 94 ijfiga (9 yeim)
COM 101 Microsoft Office Essential Skills
KHM 101 Khmer Studies
LAW 105 Introduction to Cambodian Law
PHI 204 Ethics & Values for Professionals
PSY 103 Introduction to Psychology
STA 204 Introduction to Statistics
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LUNSTANNIE] ¢ UIMU[A HSIM ignig Sunsias
A{Ba £ 9 (?j's’mw[ﬁ) o
[nvueimannyiReoap a
Asyaim LUNSY 2T GSSiAZa
9. yeifuvigis ve ijiga (8 yeim)
EMS 302 Employability Skills
ENG 101 Core English |
ENG 102 Core English Il
ENG 203 Core English IlI
ENGL 210 Public Speaking
KHM 101 Khmer Studies
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals
PHI 105 Critical Thinking
v. yeimAs n2a (98 yeim)

ACC 207

ACC 208

ADM 205

BUS 205

COM 203

ECO 105

ACC 105

ACC 106

MAT 105

MGT 302

MGT 403

MKT 201

RES 307

STA 106

STA 307

Managerial Accounting |

Managerial Accounting Il

Office Administration

Business Laws and Ethics

Advanced Excel

Principles of Economics

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Mathematics for Business and Finance
Principles of Management
Entrepreneurship

Principles of Marketing

Research Methods

Statistics for Business and Economics

Fundamentals of Quantitative Analysis

3 33 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3&% 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3




=1
v

APP 407

BSC 413

FIN 206

FIN 207

FIN 308

FIN 310

FIN 311

FIN 312

FIN 414

FIN 418

FIN 419

FIN 421

TAX 309
BSC 306

SCO 306

SMO 306

SO0 306

m. yeiman

LuNsHeIm

Apprenticeship/Internship

Credit Management

Financial Management |

Financial Management Il
Microfinance

Financial Statement Analysis
Financial Markets and Institutions
Risk Management and Insurance
International Financial Management
Digital Banking

Financial Auditing

Bank Operation Management

Taxation
Bank Skill Courses

RUTEURSIMESIMIBSS 9 FRGIAMBLISIMN STam

Skills of Bank Credit Officer
Skills of Bank Marketing Officer

Skills of Bank Operations Officer

¢. yeimijHaiieu
IR U TGS SMARGIAMBY LTSN

G§Sijnga
¢m ip2a (9¢ veim)

d

33 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
ECO 306 ASEAN Politics and Economics m
FIN 420 Personal Finance m
MKT 410 Consumer Behavior m
PMS 407 Project Management Skills m
AOC 401 The Art of Communication m
fI3U 9199 ijida
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V.. H2HESN ANNLSE]

LUNSTALNIE] $ UIMU[A HSIM ARNISE]
A{Ba ¢ 9 (UIMUiR)
[nvueimannyiReoap
aRyeim 1unsE 23 G§Sijnga

ENG 202
KHM 1071
PHI 104
PHI 305
v. yeimAs
BUS 102
ECO 305
ECO 406
LAW 203
MGT 302
MGT 403
PRA 104
PRA 208
RES 307
STA 306

m. geiman

ACC 101
ACC 102
ACC 204
ACC 310
ACC3M
ACC 412
ACC 413

APP 203

Employability Skills

Core English |

Core English Il

Khmer Studies

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Critical Thinking

Introduction to Business

Principles of Economics

ASEAN Politics and Economics

Cambodian Business and Company Law
Principles of Management

Entrepreneurship

Applied Introduction to Business

Applied Cambodian Business and Company Law
Research Methods

Statistics for Business and Economics

Bookkeeping, Control, and Accounting
Introduction to Costing

Management Accounting
Intermediate Accounting |
Intermediate Accounting Il

Advanced Accounting |

Advanced Accounting Il

Work Experience or Internship
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axyeim LNy 2Tm G§Sijnga
AUD 306 Principles of Auditing and Assurance m
AUD 407 Advanced Auditing and Assurance m
COMm 103 IT Skills and Software m
FIN 202 Financial Statement Preparation m
FIN 310 Financial Statement Analysis m
FIN 422 Financial Management m
FIN 423 Business Strategy, Governance, and Risk Management m
PRA 101 Applied Bookkeeping, Control, and Accounting m
PRA 103 Applied Introduction to Costing m
PRA 205 Applied Management Accounting m
PRA 206 Applied Financial Statement Preparation m
PRA 207 Applied Cambodian Taxation and Practices m
TAX 204 Cambodian Taxation and Practices m
¢. yeTmijHaiiey & yjn2a (en veim)
iRaiiugeitgSmausinmuyeifsing
ACC 415 Strategic Management Accounting m
ACC 416 Accounting Information System Management m
ACC 417 International Accounting m
AOC 401 The Art of Communication m
TAX 408 Advanced Taxation m
GUHT 9199 ijida
UOE
§fu°ﬁiﬁmsgmmssﬁ‘jumﬁisﬁg&gwmqtﬁ (TGPA) mUil m,90 isjiislijmuutiismuskuumums
fApisEiSm muiadajasiassaninm (Aaguanm) idyjumnumisiap




v.m.g2HEIMm FLAFIINSAL SHmSINGIY

LUNSTALNIE] $ UNMUH HIM [AUAYUNSAE SUMSINUIH
A{Ba ¢ 9 (UIMUiR)
[nvueimannyiReoap

aRyeim 1unsy 23 G§Sijnga

EMS 202 Employability Skills

ENG 101 Core English |

ENG 102 Core English Il

ENG 207 English for Business |

ENG 208 English for Business Il

KHM 101 Khmer Studies

PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals
PHI 105 Critical Thinking

v. yeimAs

ACC 105 Financial Accounting |

ACC 106 Financial Accounting Il

BUS 204 Introduction to Business

BUS 205 Business Laws and Ethics

BUS 306 Doing Business in Digital Era

ECO 105 Principles of Economics

ECO 203 Microeconomics

ECO 204 Macroeconomics

ECO 306 ASEAN Politics and Economics

FIN 206 Financial Management |

FIN 311 Financial Markets and Institutions
MAT 105 Mathematics for Finance and Banking
MGT 301 Contemporary Management

MGT 403 Entrepreneurship

MKT 301 Principles of Marketing

RES 307 Research Methods

STA 106 Statistics for Business and Economics

Ve ijiga (5 yeim)

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 333 3 3.3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3




APR 420

INS 205

RMI 213

RMI 310

RMI 312

RMI 314

RMI 317

RMI 411

RMI 416

RMI 418

RMI 420

RMI 421

LuNsHeIm

Apprenticeship/Internship for RMI
Principle of General Insurance
Life and Health Insurance
Casualty Actuarial Mathematics
Insurance Laws

Life Actuarial Mathematics

Risk Assessment and Management
Insurance Operations Management
RMI Technologies

Corporate Risk Management

Risk Modeling

Reinsurance

¢. yeiijHaiieu
iR euticugeimegsmantinmuyeimsing

G§Sijnga

me ijiga (91 yeim)

d

@ 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

AOC 401 The Art of Communication m
BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
PMS 407 Project Management Skills m
RMI 423 Employee Benefits and Retirement Planning m
RMI 425 Insurance Product Development m
85U 919 ijjiga
UOIE
SafjaixusgumsurjsmaisiigSigaiassu (TGPA) Bt m,00 igjuishijmwiismusrauums
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V.¢. H2UESIN W HNEMANEAY

=
IUNSMAMNZ) ¢ UIMUH WS1N tgAsmanitay
A{Ba ¢ 9 (UIMU(R)
[nvueimaunyineoap ¢
axyeim LNy 2Tm G§Sijnga
9. yeifssvigisi Vo9 ijida (W yelim)
ENG 101 Core English | m
ENG 102 Core English II m
ENG 207 English for Business | m
ENG 208 English for Business Il m
KHM 101 Khmer Studies m
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals m
PHI 105 Critical Thinking m
v. yeimAs 90 ijfiga (wo yeim)
ACC 105 Financial Accounting | m
ACC 106 Financial Accounting Il m
BUS 204 Introduction to Business m
BUS 205 Business Law and Ethics m
COM 203 Advanced Excel m
EMS 302 Employability Skills m
FIN 206 Financial Management | m
FIN 207 Financial Management Il m
FIN 311 Financial Market and Institution m
IB 311 International Business Environment m
IB 417 Business Policy and Strategy Management m
MAT 104 Mathematics for Business and Economics m
MGT 302 Principle Management m
MGT 403 Entrepreneurship m
MGT 410 Strategic Management m
MKT 201 Principle Marketing m
PMS 407 Project Management Skills m
RES 307 Research Methods m

&0




axyeim LNy 2Tm G§Sijnga
STA 106 Statistics for Business and Economics m
TAX 309 Taxation m
m. geiman mo i{r2a (90 yeim)
ECO 105 Principles of Economics m
ECO 203 Microeconomics m
ECO 204 Macroeconomics m
ECO 310 Managerial Economics m
ECO 311 Development Economics m
ECO 312 International Trade Theory and Policy m
ECO 313 Econometrics m
ECO 406 ASEAN Politics and Economics m
ECO 414 Public Finance m
ECO 415 International Economics m
¢. yeTmijHaiiey & yjn2a (en veim)
iRaiiUyeitgSMmausinmuyeifsing
AOC 401 The Art of Communication m
BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
BUS 406 Doing Business in Digital Era m
ECO 420 Environmental Economics m
FIN 420 Personal Finance m
GUHT 9190 ijida
UOE

SafjaixusgumsuyrjsmaisiigSigaiassu (TGPA) Bt m,00 igjuishijmwiismusrauums
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V.&. y2usn Saanji

LN ALNIE] ¢ UIMUR Hsun SRang
A{Ba ¢ 9 (UIMU(R)
[nvyeimannginanp ¢
axyeim LNy 2Tm GSSijnga
9. yeifssvigisi 94 ijfiga (9 yeim)
ENG 101 Core English | m
ENG 102 Core English II m
ENG 210 Legal English | m
ENG 211 Legal English Il m
KHM 101 Khmer Studies m
PHI 105 Critical Thinking m
v. yeimAs 94 ijfiga (9 yeiy)
BUS 204 Introduction to Business m
ECO 105 Principles of Economics m
ECO 406 ASEAN Politics and Economics m
MAT 104 Mathematics for Business and Economics m
POL 105 Introduction to Political Science m
STA 106 Statistics for Business and Economics m
m. yeimajn we ijfga (Ve yeim)
BUS 205 Business Law and Ethics m
IB 312 International Business Laws m
LAW 106 Introduction to Law | m
LAW 107 Introduction to Law Il m
LAW 208 Constitutional Law m
LAW 209 Civil Law | Mn
LAW 210 General Criminal Law | m
LAW 211 Civil Law 1l m
LAW 212 Legal Methodology m
LAW 213 General Criminal Law Il m
LAW 314 Administrative Law m
LAW 315 Legal Professions m

&




AXy2im ORI G§Sijnga
LAW 316 Special Criminal Law m

LAW 317 Civil Procedure m

LAW 318 Criminal Procedure m

LAW 319 Obligation Law m

LAW 320 Commercial Law m

LAW 321 Labor Law and Social Security Law m

LAW 322 Human Rights Law m

LAW 423 Company Law m

LAW 424 Special Contract Law m

LAW 425 Intellectual Property Law m

LAW 426 Legal Research Methodology m

LAW 427 Family Succession Law m

LAW 428 Construction and Urbanization Law m

¢. yeTmijHaiiey & yjn2a (en veim)

iRaiiUyeitgSMmausinmuyeifsing

AOC 401 The Art of Communication i

LAW 429 Public Financial Law m

LAW 430 Corporate and Financial Services Law i

LAW 431 Public International Law i

LAW 432 International Private Law in

GUHT 9190 ijida
UOE

SafjaixusgumsuyrjsmaisiigSigaiassu (TGPA) Bt m,00 igjuishijmwiismusrauums
IS m iR ajeusiasianiam (WAguans) sdyjumumsaan

misdnApis

=




LUNSTALNIE] ¢ UIMU[A HSI1M (AU}

npa ¢ 9 (UsmUuR)
[nvueimaunyineap ¢
guyelim 1Ny eI sSsijaga

ENG 102
ENG 207
ENG 208
KHM 1071
PHI 104
PHI 105
V. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 204
BUS 205
BUS 306
ECO 105
ECO 203
ECO 204
FIN 206
B 314
MAT 105
MGT 301
MGT 403
MKT 201
RES 307

STA 106

Employability Skills

Core English |

Core English Il

English for Business |

English for Business Il

Khmer Studies

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Critical Thinking

Financial Accounting |
Financial Accounting Il
Introduction to Business
Business Laws and Ethics
Doing Business in Digital Era
Principles of Economics
Microeconomics
Macroeconomics

Financial Management |
Operations Management
Mathematics for Business and Finance
Contemporary Management
Entrepreneurship

Principles of Marketing
Research Methods

Statistics for Business and Economics

Ve ijiga (5 yeim)
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AXy2im ORI GSsijnZa
m. yeiman ¢o ijiga (9 veim)
APS 420 Apprenticeship/Internship for SML G
SML 210 Introduction to SML m
SML 312 SML Laws m
SML 313 Risk Management for SML m
SML 314 Procurement and Sourcing Management m
SML 315 Freight Transport and Distribution m
SML 316 Warehouse and Material Handling Management m
SML 319 Retail Logistics m
SML 417 SML Technologies m
SML 420 SML Modeling m
SML 421 International Logistics m
SML 422 Advanced Logistics Management m
SML 426 Supply Chain Management and Logistics m
¢. yeimijHaiieu & yjn2a (n veim)
iRaiiugeintgsmausinmuyeifsing
AOC 401 The Art of Communication m
BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
PMS 407 Project Management Skills m
SML 418 Reverse and Green Logistics m
SML 425 Global Alliance and International Supply Chain m
Management
83U 919 ijjiga
GUSIE

L]

BISm MBI AjfusEsIaNIam (NAFUAN

) idujumbmisiap«




LUNSTALNIE] $

A{Ba ¢ 9 (UIMUiR)
[nvueimannyiReoap
ANy 1Ny 2 G§Sijnga

ENG 102
ENG 207
ENG 208
KHM 101
PHI 104
PHI 105
v. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 204
BUS 205
BUS 306
ECO 105
ECO 203
ECO 204
ECO 306
EIM 309
FIN 206
MAT 105
MGT 301
MGT 304
MGT 403
MKT 201

RES 307

Employability Skills

Core English |

Core English Il

English for Business |

English for Business Il

Khmer Studies

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Critical Thinking

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Introduction to Business

Business Laws and Ethics

Doing Business in Digital Era
Principles of Economics
Microeconomics

Macroeconomics

ASEAN Politics and Economics
Payment Methods and Export Financing
Financial Management |

Mathematics for Business and Finance
Contemporary Management

Human Resource Management
Entrepreneurship

Principles of Marketing

Research Methods

ve ijiga (8 yeim)
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STA 106

m. yeimain

API 420
IB 210
IB 311
IB 312
IB 314
IB 315
IB 417
IB 418
IB 420

IB 421

LUNY 2T
Supply Chain Management and Logistics

Statistics for Business and Economics

Apprenticeship/Internship for IB

Global Marketing

International Business Environment
International Business Laws

Operations Management

Cross-Cultural Management

Business Policy and Strategy Management
Developing and Presenting Business Plan
CEO Business Experiences

Doing Business in Asia Pacific

¢. yeTmijHaiiey
Reuticugeimugsmantinmuyeimsing

mo i{r2a (90 yeim)

G

> 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

AOC 401 The Art of Communication m
BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
IB 422 Doing Business in China m
MKT 410 Consumer Behavior m
PMS 407 Project Management Skills m
GUHT 9199 ijida
UOE

SafjaixusgumsuyrjsmaisiigSigaiassu (TGPA) Bt m,00 igjuishijmwiismusrauums
IS m iR ajeusiasianiam (WAguans) sdyjumumsaan

misdnApis

=




V.6. yersun Swps

LUNSTALNIE] ¢ UIMUR Hs1m Swpi
A{Ba ¢ 9 (USMUR)
nvyeimphnyiacdiap ¢
Asyaim LUNSY 2T G§Sijnga
9. yeifsvigisi V9 ijida (W yeim)
ENG 101 Core English |
ENG 102 Core English Il m
ENG 207 English for Business | m
ENG 208 English for Business Il m
KHM 101 Khmer Studies m
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals m
PHI 105 Critical Thinking

v. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 204
BUS 205
ECO 105
ECO 203
ECO 204
EMS 302
1B 311
MAT 105
MGT 206
MGT 302
MGT 304
MGT 403
PMS 407
RES 307
SML 426
STA 106

TAX 309

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Introduction to Business

Business Laws and Ethics

Principles of Economics
Microeconomics

Macroeconomics

Employability Skills

International Business Environment
Mathematics for Business and Finance
Total Quality Management

Principle Management

Human Resource Management
Entrepreneurship

Project Management Skills

Research Methods

Supply chain Management and Logistics
Statistics for Business and Economics

Taxation

3 3 3 3 33 33 3.3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

cdx}




APM 420

IB 210

MKT 201

MKT 203

MKT 306

MKT 307

MKT 308

MKT 309

MKT 415

MKT 416

MKT 417

LuNsHeIm

Internship/Work Experience for Marketing
Global Marketing

Principle Marketing

Customer relationships Management
Marketing Strategy

Marketing Management

Pricing Strategy

Sale Management

Marketing Research

Product and Brand Management

Digital Marketing

¢. yeIijHaiieu
Reuticugeimegsmantinmuyeimsing

G§Sijnga

m¢ ipga (99

G

@« 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

yeim)

BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
BUS 406 Doing Business in Digital Era m
IB 420 CEO Business Experiences m
MKT 410 Consumer Behavior m
AOC 401 The Art of Communication
GUHT 9199 ijida
UOE

SafjaixusgumsurjsmaisiigSigaiassu (TGPA) BtE m,00 igjuishijmwiismusraumo

misAiSEISm MEiAAjeusiasIanIam (Anguan) idsjumumssan




V.&. YeUSIN [AU[ANRING SN

LUNSTALNIE] ¢ UIMU(H KHSIM [AUANKING SHanjme
A{Ba ¢ 9 (UIMU[A)
[nvueimannyiRedap ¢

aRyeim 1unsE 23 G§Sijnga

ENG 102
ENG 207
ENG 208
KHM 1071
PHI 104
PHI 105
v. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
ADM 205
AOC 301
BUS 204
BUS 205
ECO 105
ECO 203
ECO 204
EMS 302
MAT 105
MGT 206
OBS 401
PMS 407
RES 307
STA 106

TAX 309

Core English |

Core English Il

English for Business |

English for Business Il

Khmer Studies

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Critical Thinking

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Office Administration

The Art of Communication
Introduction to Business

Business Laws and Ethics

Principles of Economics
Microeconomics

Macroeconomics

Employability Skills

Mathematics for Business and Finance
Total Quality Management
Organizational Behavior

Project Management Skills

Research Methods

Statistics for Business and Economics

Taxation
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m. yeiman

ECO 406
IB 314
IB 315
IB 311
IB 417
MGT 302
MGT 304
MGT 403
MGT 410
MGT 415
MKT 201
MKT 203

MKT 307

¢. yeimijHaiieu
IR eUtiuEeIMBSSMARGIMMBYeifsinGg

LuNsHeIm GSSijAga

ASEAN Politics and Economics
Operation Management
Cross-Cultural Management
International Business Environment
Business Policy and Strategy Management
Principle Management

Human Resource Management
Entrepreneurship

Strategic Management

Leadership

Principle Marketing

Customer relationships Management

Marketing Management

@« 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills in
BUS 406 Doing Business in Digital Era in
IB 420 CEO Business Experiences in
MKT 410 Consumer Behavior m
fIU 910 fga
UOIE

Salataus

misdnApis

1S m s ajeusiasianiam (MAguans) sdyjumumsaan

sumsurjsmaisiigSigaiassu (TGPA) Bl m,00 igjuislijmwiismugraumo



1Y.90. Y2LESIEN VIEAISNOGHISHING
HUNSANNIE] ¢ UIMURISNAN[EY WS UIEA
Afe ¢ 9 (UIMU[A)

anp

ENG 106 English for Computing
KHM 101 Khmer Studies
MIT 101 Business IT and Fintech Concept

v. yeimAs

ACC 301 Bookeeping, Control, and Accounting
BUS 304 Introduction to Business

CS 101 A+

CS 105 Web Design

Ccs 211 UX/UI Design

CS 213 Data Structure and Algorithms

IB 314 Operation Management

IB 417 Business Policy and Stategy Management
MAT 101 Mathematics for Computing

MGT 301 Contemporary Management

MGT 403 Entrepreneurship

PHI 310 Soft Skills in Digital Era

m. geiman

CS 106 C# .NET Programming

CS 107 SQL Server

CS 212 Web Development |

CS 214 Java Programming

CS 216 Web Development Il

Cs 217 API-Web Service

CS 218 Mobile App. Dev. for Android
CS 219 Oracle

CS 321 Mobile App. Dev. for i0OS

3 3 ©

(&)

ol




IT 301

IT 302

IT 41

IT 416

IT 419

RES 408

STA 308

ORI

Cloud Technology

Server Administration |

Server Administration II

Project Management

Cyber Security

Management Information System

Research Methods in Science and Technology

Data Analytics

¢. yeTmijHaiiey
Reuticugeimugsmantinmuyeimsing

GSStjnaa

® 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

AOC 401 The Art of Communication 3
BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills 3
MGT 415 Leadership 3
MKT 410 Consumer Behavior 3
MKT 417 Digital Marketing 3
GUHT 9190 ijida
UOIE
§w°aiﬁmsgmmsumamaisﬁgﬁ;gwmqu (TGPA) mUil m,90 isjiislijmusiiismuskuumums
fRApisEiSm Mmuiadajasiassaniam (Aaguan) ifyjumnumisian




1V.99. H2LSIN VIAISNUNINIE
HUNSANNIE] s UIMUAISNAN{R HSIEN UIGAISNUISMIG
niBa ¢ 9 (USMUR)
vyeimpinyiadinn ¢
axyeim LNy 2Tm GSSijn2a
9. yeifsvigisi & yjn2a (n veim)
ENG 106 English for Computing m
KHM 101 Khmer Studies m
MIT 101 Business IT and Fintech Concept m
V. yeimAs me ijp2a (9m yaim)
ACC 305 Financial Accounting | m
ACC 306 Financial Accounting Il m
CS 101 A+ m
CS 105 Web Design m
s 21 UX/UI Design m
CS 213 Data Structure and Algorithms m
FIN 311 Financial Market and Institution m
FIN 406 Financial Management | m
FIN 407 Financial Management Il m
IT 307 Computer Accounting m
IT 412 Financial Application Design m
MAT 101 Mathematics for Computing m
PHI 310 Soft Skills in Digital Era m
m. geimajn am ijiga (99 yeim)
CS 106 C# .NET Programming )
CS 107 SQL Server Q)
CS 212 Web Development | m
CS 214 Java Programming )
CS 216 Web Development I m
Cs 217 API-Web Service m
Cs 218 Mobile App. Dev. for Android 9
CS 219 Oracle m

ke




ASy2im LNsHeIm G§Sijnga

CS 321 Mobile App. Dev. for i0S )
CS 431 Cloud Technology m
IT 301 Server Administration | m
IT 302 Server Administration 11 m
IT 41 Project Management m
IT 419 Management Information System m
RES 408 Research Methods in Science and Technology m
STA 308 Data Analytics m
¢. yeTmijHaiiey & yn2a (n veim)

Reuticugeimugsmantinmuyeimsing

AOC 401 The Art of Communication m
FIN 410 Financial Statement Analysis m
FIN 419 Financial Auditing m
FIN 420 Personal Finance m
IT 416 Cyber Security m
GUHT 9190 ijida
UOIE

SafjaixusgumsurjsmaisiigSigaiassu (TGPA) BtE m,00 igjuishijmwiismusraumos
misdAiSEIS M MEiAAjeusiasIanIam (Anguan) idsjumumsssan

=




V.91, Y21iSIEN ISNENR SuTeuAYAN)SS
UIMU[AISN N[ [S1N ISPenjey Sulaunynngss

HUNSANNIE] $
njBa :
[nvueimaunyiRedap ¢

9 (UIEMUR)

MIT 101
V. yeimAs
€S 101
CS 105
CS 21
CS 213
EE 306
EE 411
IT 307
MAT 101
MGT 403
PHI 310
m. yeimajn
CS 106
€S 107
CS 212
CS 214
CS 216
CS 217
CS 218
CS 219
CS 321
CS 326

CS 431

English for Computing

Khmer Studies

Business IT and Fintech Concept

A+
Web Design

UX/UI Design

Data Structure and Algorithms
Basic Electronic

Internet of Things (loT)

CCNA

Mathematics for Computing
Entrepreneurship

Soft Skills in Digital Era

C# .NET Programming

SQL Server

Web Development |

Java Programming

Web Development I
API-Web Service

Mobile App. Dev. for Android
Oracle

Mobile App. Dev. for i0S
DevOps

Cloud Technology

m

mo i{p2a (90 yei)

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 13

WL i[ga (98 yeim)
9

)

3 3 ©
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IT 301

IT 302

IT 307

IT 41

IT 416

IT 419

RES 408

STA 308

ORI

Server Administration |

Server Administration 11

Computer Networking

Project Management

Cyber Security

Management Information System

Research Methods in Science and Technology

Data Analytics

¢. yeTmijHaiiey
Reuticugeimugsmantinmuyeimsing

GSStjnaa

® 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

AOC 401 The Art of Communication m
CS 421 Software Quality Assurance m
EE 417 Robotic Process Automation (RPA) m
EE 418 Artificial Intelligence m
MKT 417 Digital Marketing m
GUHT 9190 ijida
IO
SafjaixusgumsurjsmaisiigSigaiassu (TGPA) BtE m,00 igjuishijmwiismusraumos
miciapisESm Mg ajanaianiam (Waguam) ilyjumomssap




MansHIgBIUSInSSHFIAE

ETEEY : UIMUER]: Hm Mansiigu i Iassuning
¢ 9 (UIEMUR)

HALEDHV

LAW 105
PHI 104
PHI 305
PSY 103
STA 104
V. yeimAs
BCS 309
CE 107

CE 102
CE 203
CE 204
CE 305
CE 306
EMS 302
ENGL 206
ENGL 210
ENW 101
ENW 102
ENW 203
ENW 204
GSE 207
GSE 208
LIT 201

LIT 202

Microsoft Office Essential Skills
Khmer Studies

Introduction to Cambodian Law
Ethics & Values for Professionals
Critical Thinking

Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Statistics

Business Communication
Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

Core English IV

Core English V

Core English VI
Employability Skills
Listening & Speaking Skills
Public Speaking

Academic Writing |

Academic Writing Il

Critical Reading and Writing |
Critical Reading and Writing Il
Global Studies |

Global Studies Il

Literature Studies |

Literature Studies Il

G§Sijnga

Vo9 ijida (v yeim)
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LIT 304
RES 306
WSC 304
m. yeiman
ADM 405
BUS 403
BUS 405
COMN 404
CUS 405
IPN 403
MGT 402
MKT 4071
OBS 301

WSB 408

ORI

Literary Criticism |

Literary Criticism 1l

Introduction to Research Methodology

Advanced Business Communication

Office Administration

Business Negotiation Skills
Business Law and Ethics
Intercultural Communication Skills
Customer Services

Internship and Report Writing
Principles of Management
Principles of Marketing
Organizational Behavior

Advanced Report Writing

fIIU

3 3 3 3

Dl
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2l
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1.9¢. yeKsN MIivijsmeanstiige
UIEMUA &0 [U]: WS MIuiji)smanssiigeu

HUNSANNIE] $
njBa ¢ 9 (UIMU[A)
[nvueimannyiReoap ¢

KHM 1071
LAW 105
OBS 301
PHI 104
PHI 305
PSY 103
STA 104
v. yeimAs
BCS 309
CE 101
CE 102
CE 203
CE 204
CE 305
CE 306
ENGL 206
ENGL 210
ENW 107
ENW 102
ENW 203
ENW 204
GSE 207
GSE 208

LIT 201

Microsoft Office Essential Skills
Employability Skills

Khmer Studies

Introduction to Cambodian Law
Organizational Behavior

Ethics & Values for Professionals
Critical Thinking

Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Statistics

Business Communication
Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

Core English IV

Core English V

Core English VI

Listening & Speaking Skills
Public Speaking

Academic Writing |

Academic Writing Il

Critical Reading and Writing |
Critical Reading and Writing Il
Global Studies |

Global Studies Il

Literature Studies |

=)
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LIT 303
LIT 304
RES 306
WSC 304

m. yeimain

ORI

Literature Studies I

Literary Criticism |

Literary Criticism 1l

Introduction to Research Methodology

Advanced Business Communication

GSStjnaa

i
Q30
2l
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© 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 83 3 3 3 3 3
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©

anp
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=

EDU 402 Classroom Management

EDU 403 Testing and Evaluation

EDU 404 Educational Psychology

EDU 406 Applied Linguistics |

EDU 407 Applied Linguistics I

EDU 408 Foundation of Education

EDU 410 Foundational Principles of Curriculum and Practice

INP 402 Practicum

T™ 401 Teaching Methodology

fI3U 9190 ijida

UOIE

SafjaixusgumsurjsmaisiigSigaiassu (TGPA) BtE m,00 igjuishijmwiismusraumos

mMisdAiSEIS M MEiAAjeusiasIanIam (Anguan) idsjumumssan




¢ 9 (UIEMUR)

KHM 101
LAW 105
OBS 301
PHI 104
PHI 305
PSY 103
STA 104
V. yeimAs
BCS 309
CE 107
CE 102
CE 203
CE 204
CE 305
CE 306
ENGL 206
ENGL 210
ENW 101
ENW 102
ENW 203
ENW 204
GSE 207
GSE 208

LIT 201

Microsoft Office Essential Skills
Employability Skills

Khmer Studies

Introduction to Cambodian Law
Organizational Behavior

Ethics & Values for Professionals
Critical Thinking

Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Statistics

Business Communication
Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

Core English IV

Core English V

Core English VI

Listening & Speaking Skills
Public Speaking

Academic Writing |

Academic Writing Il

Critical Reading and Writing |
Critical Reading and Writing Il
Global Studies |

Global Studies Il

Literature Studies |

D
30
2l

(wo ye
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o
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LIT 303
LIT 304
RES 306

m. yeiman

ADM 405
COMN 404
IPN 403
TRA 401
TRA 402
TRA 403
TRA 404
TRA 460
WSB 408

WSC 304

ORI
Literature Studies I
Literary Criticism |
Literary Criticism 1l

Introduction to Research Methodology

Office Administration

Intercultural Communication Skill
Internship and Report Writing

Issues and Problems in Translation Studies
Understanding Components of Language
Technical and Scientific Translation
Translation Strategies

Simultaneous Interpreting

Advanced Report Writing

Advanced Business Communication

fIIU

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 ©
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m A
Mm.9. Heus
M.9.9. S{BHiA

IMUjATNS &

Nsgnia SkmEs M3

RUANIUIAME M3 ApY23M (Course Work)
L

UNSANNIG] ¢ VIMUHMSE[AVARMANLEAY WS Wimig SursiAs
njBa $ 0 (UIEMUjAEMSEES)
[nvueimannyiReoan ¢

gHyeim LNy eI sssijaga

ACC 525

BUS 653

ECO 635

MGT 532

MGT 535

MGT 540

MGT 555

MGT 558

FIN 535

FIN 536

FIN 538

FIN 539

FIN 543

FIN 637

FIN 641

FIN 645

FIN 646

FIN 647

RES 545

RES 634

yeif & Core Courses
IReutiuEeTRsSSMaRGIamuyeimsiug
Advanced Managerial Accounting

Business Negotiation and Conflicts Resolution

Managerial Economics

Business Ethics and Leadership

Communication and Influence Skills for Managers

Applied Project Management
Entrepreneurship and Business Creation

Applied Organizational Behavior

yeIHIisN Specialize Courses
iRatTuyeiftgSoguGsInMEYeiIsinoo
Corporate Finance

Credit Analysis and Lending Management
Money and Capital Markets

Applied Bank Operation Management
Applied Financial Statement Analysis
Applied International Finance

Bank Treasury Management

Business Planning Management
Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management

Risk Management and Financial Institution
yei{fNI[Fi Research Courses
iReutiuy eIt g smansiamuyeifsitg
Applied Business Research Methods

Qualitative Research

23 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

@« 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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AUD 652

MGT 643

MKT 638

LuNsHeIm

Applied Statistics

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making

yeiH[fNII Elective Courses

iR eUtiugeIMNuSSLANTIAMEY eI SIum

Applied Audit and Assurance

Strategic Management

Marketing Management in Digital Age

V. AT

ENG 520

RES 661

THS 677

yeIISiguus Thesis Courses

iReuticuyeinBgswaRGinmuyeimsium
Academic Writing for Graduate Studies
Research Paper on Finance and Banking

Seminar on Finance and Banking

fIIU
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M.9.v. sipinyIRUANIIAMM MISAPYLTM SumsjANIES (Course Work + Research)

UNSANNIG] ¢ VIMUHTMISEE WSn Wimig Sumsias
njBa ¢ o (USEMUjEmMSEE)
[nvueimannyiReoap ¢

gHyeim LUNsY IR GSsijafa

ACC 525

BUS 653

MGT 532

MGT 535

MGT 540

MGT 555

MGT 558

FIN 535

FIN 536

FIN 538

FIN 539

FIN 543

FIN 637

FIN 645

FIN 647

FIN 653

FIN 655

RES 545

RES 634

STA 533

STA 635

yeIH1eucu Core Courses
IReutiugeimGgsuautinmuyeimsinm

Advanced Managerial Accounting

Business Negotiation and Conflicts Resolution

Business Ethics and Leadership

Communication and Influence Skills for Managers

Applied Project Management
Entrepreneurship and Business Creation

Applied Organizational Behavior

yeIHisn Specialize Courses
iHaTuyeIitgSUauGInMuYeifsinoo
Corporate Finance

Credit Analysis and Lending Management
Money and Capital Markets

Applied Bank Operation Management
Applied Financial Statement Analysis
Applied International Finance

Business Planning Management

Risk Management and Financial Institutions
Financial Modeling

Public Finance

yeIH{fNi[M3 Research Courses
iHaiuyeIitgsmatinmuyeifsing
Applied Business Research Methods
Qualitative Research

Applied Statistics

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making

@ 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3




FIN 641

FIN 646

1uNsE 23
yeIM{NI[MI Elective Courses
IReutiugeimegsogutinmuyeimsiny

Bank Treasury Management

Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management

©. smwmMIAAFNIES

ENG 520

RES 661

THS 660

THS 665

THS 666

y2iSiguus Thesis Courses
iHaTUeIftgScautinmuyeifsiny
Academic Writing for Graduate Studies
Research Paper on Finance and Banking
Thesis Proposal Writing

Thesis Writing and Defense
Conference/Journal Publication

fIIU
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yii
Aan

en.o.om. SLUHn

nn:tmnmm M3 ANIES (Research)

olo

o (UIEMUETSZEs)

(=3

UIEMUATN S5 80 0U): HSIM 1ignig SuwsIas

yeIMisn Specialize Courses
IR eutiugeimtgsautinmuyeimsinm

Applied Bank Operation Management

Applied Financial Statement Analysis

Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making

IR eUtTUE eIt SLAUGIAMBY ST SING

Applied Business Research Methods

Academic Writing for Graduate Studies

Research /Conference Proceedings

Progress Report and Thesis Writing

FIN 535 Corporate Finance
FIN 538 Money and Capital Markets
FIN 539
FIN 543
FIN 641 Bank Treasury Management
FIN 646
STA 635
yeIH[fNi{Is Research Courses
RES 545
RES 634 Qualitative Research
RES 635 Systematic Literature Review
STA 533 Applied Statistics
v. §iguUs
yeIH1SiguuUs Thesis Courses
ENG 520
THS 560 Thesis Proposal Writing
THS 663
THS 666 Conference/Journal Publication
THS 668
THS 677

Seminar on Finance and Banking
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ACC 525

BUS 653

ECO 635

MGT 532

MGT 535

MGT 540

MGT 555

MGT 646

FIN 535

FIN 536

FIN 538

FIN 539

FIN 543

FIN 637

FIN 641

FIN 645

FIN 646

FIN 647

RES 545

RES 634

STA 533

STA 635

y2iéJeu Core Courses
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Advanced Managerial Accounting
Business Negotiation and Conflicts Resolution
Managerial Economics

Business Ethics and Leadership

Communication and Influence Skills for Managers

Applied Project Management
Entrepreneurship and Business Creation

Total Quality Management
yeiis1m Specialize Courses

RAUITUEeTHITSOaRGIAMEY SIS0
Corporate Finance

Credit Analysis and Lending Management
Money and Capital Markets

Applied Bank Operation Management
Applied Financial Statement Analysis
Applied International Finance

Bank Treasury Management

Business Planning Management

Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management

Risk Management and Financial Institution
yeIW{fUNi[F3 Research Courses
iHaiiuyeIftgSMausinmuyeifsing
Applied Business Research Methods
Qualitative Research

Applied Statistics

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making
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AUD 652

MGT 643

MKT 638
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iR euticugeintgsuauGInmuyeiMsium
Applied Audit and Assurance
Strategic Management

Marketing Management in Digital Age

V. AT

ENG 520

RES 662

TH 678

yeIISiguus Thesis Courses
iR euticugeintgsuautInmuyeiMsium

Academic Writing for Graduate Studies m
Research Paper on Finance m
Seminar on Finance m
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ACC 525

MGT 532

MGT 535

MGT 540

MGT 555

MGT 646

MKT 538

FIN 535

FIN 536

FIN 538

FIN 539

FIN 543

FIN 637

FIN 645

FIN 647

FIN 653

FIN 655

RES 545

RES 634

STA 533

STA 635

yeIH1eJgcu Core Courses
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Advanced Managerial Accounting
Business Ethics and Leadership

Strategic Management

Applied Project Management
Entrepreneurship and Business Creation

Total Quality Management

Marketing Management in Digital Age
yeImIisn Specialize Courses

Raiiugeiftgsuausinmuyeifisitoo
Corporate Finance

Credit Analysis and Lending Management
Money and Capital Markets

Applied Bank Operation Management
Applied Financial Statement Analysis
Applied International Finance

Business Planning Management

Risk Management and Financial Institutions
Financial Modeling

Public Finance

yeIW{fUNI[M3 Research Courses

)% m’z’mqei@égsmgaﬁzmmae‘?gp si4c
Applied Business Research Methods
Qualitative Research

Applied Statistics

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making
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Bank Treasury Management
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FIN 641
FIN 646

Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management
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ENG 520

RES 662

THS 660

THS 665

THS 666

yeIISiguus Thesis Courses
iHaiiugeitgseautinmuyeifsine
Academic Writing for Graduate Studies
Research Paper on Finance

Thesis Proposal Writing

Thesis Writing and Defense
Conference/Journal Publication
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yeIMisn Specialize Courses
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FIN 535 Corporate Finance

FIN 538 Money and Capital Markets

FIN 539 Applied Bank Operation Management

FIN 543 Applied Financial Statement Analysis

FIN 641 Bank Treasury Management

FIN 646 Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management
STA 635 Quantitative Methods in Decision Making

yeIH{fNI[M3 Research Courses
IReutiugeimegsautinmuyeimsie

RES 545 Applied Business Research Methods
RES 634 Qualitative Research

RES 635 Systematic Literature Review

STA 533 Applied Statistics

v. §1aUUSs

yeIH1Siguus Thesis Courses

X4

ENG 520 Academic Writing for Graduate Studies
THS 560 Thesis Proposal Writing
THS 663 Research Conference/Conference Proceedings
THS 666 Conference/Journal Publication
THS 668 Progress Report and Thesis Writing
THS 678 Seminar on Finance
[39211]
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yeif&aifu Core Courses g i[iga (m yeim)
IReutiuEeTRsSSMaRtIamuyeimsiug

ACC 525 Advanced Managerial Accounting m
BUS 653 Business Negotiation and Conflicts Resolution m
ECO 635 Managerial Economics m
FIN 538 Money and Capital Markets m
FIN 539 Applied Bank Operation Management m
FIN 543 Applied Financial Statement Analysis m
FIN 637 Applied International Finance m
FIN 641 Bank Treasury Management m
yeIHIisn Specialize Courses 94 ijiga (9 yeix)
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MGT 530 Applied Human Resource Management m
MGT 532 Business Ethics and Leadership m
MGT 535 Communication and Influence Skills for Managers m
MGT 555 Entrepreneurship and Business Creation m
MGT 558 Applied Organizational Behavior m
MGT 640 Applied Project Management m
MGT 643 Strategic Management m
MGT 646 Total Quality Management m
MGT 651 Applied Business Law m
MGT 657 Logistics and Supply Chain Management m
yeIH{Ni[MI Research Courses & yjn2a (en yeim)

IReutiugeTRLSSMaRtiamuyeimsing
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RES 545 Applied Business Research Methods

RES 634 Qualitative Research m
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STA 533 Applied Statistics

STA 635 Quantitative Methods in Decision Making

yeIH{NI[MI Elective Courses
IReutiugeimtgsuautinmuyeimsium

AUD 652 Applied Audit and Assurance
MGT 643 Strategic Management
MKT 638 Marketing Management in Digital Age

V. AT
yeIH1Siguus Thesis Courses
IR eutiugeitgsuaRGIAMuY eI sium

ENG 520 Academic Writing for Graduate Studies
RES 663 Research Paper on Management
THS 679 Seminar on Management
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ACC 525

BUS 653

FIN 538

FIN 539

FIN 543

FIN 637

FIN 641

FIN 646

MGT 530

MGT 532

MGT 555

MGT 558

MGT 558

MGT 640

MGT 643

MGT 646

MGT 657

MGT 659

MGT 660

RES 545

RES 634

yeif & Core Courses
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Advanced Managerial Accounting

Business Negotiation and Conflicts Resolution
Money and Capital Markets

Applied Bank Operation Management

Applied Financial Statement Analysis

Applied International Finance

Bank Treasury Management

yeIHIisN Specialize Courses
iHaTuyeIftgS5oRsInMEYeimsitol
Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management
Applied Human Resource Management
Business Ethics and Leadership
Entrepreneurship and Business Creation
Applied Financial Behavior

Applied Organizational Behavior

Applied Project Management

Strategic Management

Total Quality Management

Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Management Information System

Design Thinking

yeIH{fNi[M3 Research Courses
WReutiugeimegsmantinmuyeimsinc
Applied Business Research Methods

Qualitative Research
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ECO 635

MGT 535

MKT 638

1Ny 2
Applied Statistics

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making
yeIM{NI[MI Elective Courses
ReutiUyeTNBSS 9gusInmuyeiMsium
Managerial Economics

Communication and Influence Skills for Managers

Marketing Management in Digital Age

©. smwmMIAAFNIES

ENG 520

RES 662

THS 660

THS 665

THS 666

yeIH1Siguus Thesis Courses

iR uiiugeiftgsaousinmuyeifsing
Academic Writing for Graduate Studies
Research Paper on Finance

Thesis Proposal Writing

Thesis Writing and Defense
Conference/Journal Publication
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MGT 530
MGT 535
MGT 555
MGT 558
MGT 643
MGT 646

STA 635

RES 545
RES 634
RES 635
STA 533

v. §1aUUSs

ENG 520
THS 560
THS 663
THS 666
THS 668

THS 678
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Applied Human Resource Management

Communication and Influence Skills for Managers

Entrepreneurship and Business Creation
Applied Organizational Behavior
Strategic Management

Total Quality Management

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making

yeIH{fNi[M3 Research Courses
iReuticuyeiMBgsuaRtinmuyeimsitc
Applied Business Research Methods
Qualitative Research

Systematic Literature Review

Applied Statistics

yeIH1Siguus Thesis Courses
Academic Writing for Graduate Studies

Thesis Proposal Writing

Research Conference/Conference Proceedings
Conference/Journal Publication

Progress Report and Thesis Writing

Seminar on Finance
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Mr. Sam Ok Ponloeu < Mrs. Chang Muoyseam & Mr. Sam Chandara

Mr. Long Ratha < " Mr. Sothy Brokorb § Tt Mr. Houn Dina

Long Bunteng, Ph.D. M <= Mr. Ngin Kimlong . Mrs. Leng Linda

Mr. Adams Casey William
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Outstanding Lecturer Awar
Warmest Congratulations
To
Mr. Rin Ratha
on being awarded as an Outstanding Lecturer,
Teaching Methods
Morality
Classroom Management
-
Students Assessment and Scoring
Your excellent and outstanding service is provdly
honored & felicitated by ACLEDA University of Business (AUB).

Outstanding Lecturer Award
Warmest Congratulations
To

Mr. Tauch Ngam Youra

on being awarded as an Outstanding Lecturer,

Term 11, Academic Yoar 20232024
3] Students Motiv

Your excellent and outstanding service is proudly
honored & felicitated by ACLEDA University of Business (AUB).

are that

Outstanding Lecturer Awal
Warmest Congratulations
To
Mr. Ngin Kimlong
g awarded as an Outstanding Lecturer,

erm I, Academic Yeor 2023-2
2, Teaching Methods
3, Classroom Monagement
& Students Motivation
donts Assessment and Scoring

Your excellent and outstanding service i proudly
honored & felicitated by ACLEDA University of Business (AUB).

Outstanding Lecturer Awar:

Outstanding Lecturer Award
Warmest Congratulations
To
Mr. Sam Ok Ponloeu
on being awarded as an Outstanding Lecturer,

Term Il, Academic Year

Morality

2
3, Classroom Manogement
s

Teaching Methods

Your excellent and outstanding service is proudly
honored & felicitated by ACLEDA University of Business (AUS).
¥ prowd 10 declare that you

Outstanding Lecturer Award

Warmest Congratulations
To

Mr. Sem Lundy

on being awarded as an Outstanding Lecturer,

Term II, Acade
3 Morality

Your excellent and outstanding service is proudly
honored & felicitated by ACLEDA University of Business (AUB).

Outstanding Lecturer Award

Warmest Congratulations

To
Mr. Long Pakrigna
on being awarded as an Outstanding Lecturer,
S p—
hing Methods
Morality
3 Studeats Motivation
Your excellent and outstanding service is proudly

honored & felicitated by ACLEDA University of Business (AUB).

2

Warmest Congratulations Warmest Congratulations
To To

Outstanding Lecturer Award

MadGaNE 1He U

Outstanding Lecturer Award
Warmest Congratulations
To
Mrs. Chang Muoyseam
on being awarded as an Outstanding Lecturer,

3, Students Motivation

3, Students Assessment and Scoring

& Classroom Management

Your excellent and outstanding service is proudly
honored & folicitated by ACLEDA University of Business (AUB).

Outstanding Lecturer Aw:

Warmest Congratulations
To

), Toaching Methor

Your excellent and outstanding service is proudly
honored & felicitated by ACLEDA University of Business (AUB)

ou daserve the pride

Outstanding Lecturer Aw.
Warmest Congratulations
To

thny Phearun

on being awarded as an Outstanding Lecturer,

Term i, A c Yea
3, Morality

Your excellent and outstanding servics is proudly
honored & felicitated by ACLEDA University of Business (AUB).

Mr. Sim Sokhuoch Mr. Bun Hoeun

on being awarded as an Outstanding Lecturer, on being awarded as an Outstanding Lecturer,

Term | nic Year 202 Torm I,
8 Students Assessment and Scoring

Your excollent and outstanding service s proudly Vour excellent and outstanding service is provdly
honored & felicitated by ACLEDA University of Business (AUB). [l honored & felicitated by ACLEDA University of Businss (AUE).
declare that you dex ? proud to dec ho pride
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